
DIGITIZATION TRAINING PROGRAMME
GLAMs going digital

DATE TIMING SUBMODULE TOPIC

January 25 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 1a Introduction

February 1 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 1b Planning

February 8 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 1c Preparing digitisation

February 15 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 2a Workflow

February 22 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 2b Digital Master

March 1 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 2c Digital Master

March 8 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 3a Metadata

March 15 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 3b Metadata

March 22 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 3c Metadata

March 29 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 4a Terminologies, thesauri, controlled vocabularies

April 12 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 4b Terminologies, thesauri, controlled vocabularies

April 19 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 4c Terminologies, thesauri, controlled vocabularies

April 26 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 5a Publication

May 3 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 5b Resource sharing

May 10 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 5c Europeana

May 17 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 5d Europeana

May 24 Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 6a IPR, Licences and reuse

May 31  Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 6b IPR, Licences and reuse

Jun 7  Mon 14,30-16,30 Submodule 6c IPR, Licences and reuse

For information about the course, please contact  
e-mail adriontraining@gmail.com 

For information about the ADRINETBOOK project, please contact the Municipality of Macerata - European Office 
e-mail ufficio.europa@comune.macerata.it  |  website https://adrinetbook.adrioninterreg.eu/

MENTORING 
(15-16 CET)

Fri 19 February
Fri 5 March
Fri 19 March
Fri 2 April
Fri 16 April
Fri 30 April
Fri 14 May
Fry 28 May
Fri 11 June
Fri 25 June
Fri 9 July
Fri 23 July

The course will be organized and held by ICCU’s experts.
ICCU is the Central Institute for the Union Catalogue of Italian Libraries and for Bibliographic Information, one of the most important
institution in Italy for cataloguing under the Italian Ministry of Cultural Heritage and Activities and Tourism (MIBACT).

This document has been 
produced with the financial 
assistance of the European 
Union. The content of 
the document is the 
sole responsibility of the 
Municipality of Macerata and 
can under no circumstances 
be regarded as reflecting 
the position of the European 
Union and/or ADRION 
programme authorities.

COD. 876

https://gat.to/1tfg5

YOU CAN APPLY  
AT THIS LINK


